HUI & LUI
Mounting Plates & Connector Options to suit your needs:
Standard  – separate silicon rubber cable tails, with protected entry and clamping gland.
Connector Model – comes fitted with terminal box to which you wire
your connector requirements.
Mounting plate options allow for   – multi connectors, in / out cable tails and socket outlets.
As standard the 3 and 4 way batten connector models are
supplied with - 2 x 32mm cable glands fitted to the terminal
box cover plate.
Mounting Plate options include:
19 pin Socapex  (connector not supplied)
Order Code : 15HLCS
      10 pin Wieland  (conne
                                                                       Order Code : 15HLC
16 pin Wieland (connector not supplied)
Order Code : 15HLCW16
      15A UK type Socket O
      (for Spec of outlet – no
      Order Code : 15HLC
10A Aust/NZ 10A Socket Outlet
(PDL type 40 – supplied)
      Order Code : 15HLCANZ
1and 2 flexible cable tail termination plates come with cables
Order Codes : 1 circuit – 15HLC1F
ctor no
W10
utlet
t supp
UK
.
  2 circ
t supplied)
lied)
uit – 15HLC2F